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2. 지방세 부담
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4. 예산결산 총괄

5. 일반회계 세입예산 개요
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7. 일반회계 세출예산 개요

8. 일반회계 세출결산

9. 특별회계 예산결산

10. 시공유재산

Collection of National Taxes
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Collection of Local Taxes
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Budget Expenditure of General Accounts

Settled Expenditures of General Accounts

Settled Budget of Special Accounts

Municipal Property of City
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단위 백만원:

2002 190,661 175,890 55,018 42,607 12,411 - - - - -

2003 185,591 169,477 55,000 38,170 16,830 - - - - -

2004 145,152 138,183 64,795 43,094 21,701 - - - - -

2005 127,722 121,131 68,080 45,489 22,591 - - - - -

2006 136,767 128,498 77,715 52,449 24,019 1,247 - - - -

2007 179,670 170,908 107,816 65,006 39,981 2,829 - - - -

2008 131,694 124,404 122,369 67,101 53,152 1,075 - - 1,041 -

자료 광주지방국세청:
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Unit : Million won

116,277 56,997 - 59,280 - - 6 4,589 - 14,168 603 - -

111,148 43,540 - 67,608 - - 1
3,328

- 13,647 467 - -

69,330 35,240 - 34,090 - - - 4,058 - 6,060 756 153 -

48,113 15,667 - 32,446 - - 4 4,934 - 5,505 946 6 1,891

43,809 12,071 13,611 - 17,988 139 1 6,973 1 6,389 993 3 883

56,390 24,817 8,171 - 23,174 228 1 6,701 - 5,587 1,529 43 1,603

-5,817 -33,770 5,884 - 21,891 178 1 7,851 - 4,882 1,592 -693 1,509
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단위 천원:

2001 104,636,957 276,717

2002 112,463,882 272,007

2003 112,437,223 268,639

2004 127,427,602 265,168

2005 120,017,943 263,120

2006 143,312,693 260,989

2007 172,605,975 260,562

2008 224,812,272 263,845

자료 징수과:
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Unit : 1000 won

378,137 88,784 1,178,556

413,460 89,491 1,256,706

418,544 90,642 1,240,454

480,554 91,909 1,386,454

456,134 93,226 1,287,387

549,114 94,828 1,511,291

662,437 96,219 1,793,887

852,062 99,379 2,262,171

Source : Division of Tax Collection Office
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단위 천원: 　

2001 104,636,957 48,196,119 56,440,838 12,591,688 18,753,502 281,145 - 11,233,743 3,643,876 9,875,778

2002 112,463,882 56,114,228 56,349,654 15,821,765 23,000,894 284,873 - 11,641,711 3,930,010 8,965,108

2003 112,437,223 50,394,338 62,042,885 13,727,612 19,573,675 282,144 - 13,071,617 4,104,533 8,985,736

2004 127,427,602 55,283,000 72,144,602 15,677,065 20,728,248 292,489 - 17,181,471 3,934,159 8,896,782

2005 120,017,943 50,556,957 69,460,986 15,867,030 18,597,781 297,704 - 15,659,931 7,868,558 9,452,816

2006 143,312,693 65,336,731 77,975,962 22,977,568 23,506,819 307,428 - 18,137,789 9,024,436 10,411,789

2007 172,605,975 80,286,796 92,319,179 31,613,039 28,127,677 305,578 - 23,477,786 10,994,422 11,584,191

2008 224,812,272 121,077,234 103,735,040 49,074,479 45,609,485 309,873 - 27,867,222 12,533,197 13,108,252

자료 징수과:
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Unit : 1000 won　

2,783,664 5,737,126 60,282 14,019,158 257,158 27,148 1,944,379 13,566,795 2,324,215 4,430,738 1,031,462 2,075,100

5,246,983 6,062,777 63,767 11,468,493 304,236 22,734 2,077,540 13,582,724 2,395,270 4,604,739 1,323,698 1,666,560

6,705,224 8,083,865 57,099 11,757,522 252,653 23,490 2,179,556 13,632,395 2,608,929 4,963,759 975,466 1,451,948

10,066,393 8,647,820 38,510 13,349,268 249,177 17,700 2,222,429 14,762,441 2,896,624 5,121,000 1,582,628 1,763,398

15,401,713 16,127 - 11,221,979 315,465 21,262 2,042,404 12,661,118 3,156,315 4,882,354 1,069,658 1,485,728

16,206,724 3,132 - 13,328,554 340,713 31,119 2,334,468 14,974,333 3,571,824 5,391,042 1,204,996 1,559,959

20,182,715 6,384 - 13,387,655 350,235 29,176 2,628,767 16,503,520 3,963,503 6,571,558 1,079,039 1,800,730

21,471,093 5,604 - 15,040,552 324,506 30,283 3,064,981 21,560,605 4,464,435 7,631,063 1,427,528 1,289,116

Source : Division of Tax Collection Office
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단위 천원:

2001 445,501 358,461 87,040 446,575 359,617 86,958

2002 447,947 346,808 101,139 438,450 337,545 100,905

2003 445,164 373,498 71,666 434,954 346,460 70,494

2004 487,892 418,679 63,213 482,848 413,666 69,182

2005 554,273 485,440 68,833 555,592 487,734 67,858

2006 593,555 522,313 71,242 596,694 525,166 71,528

2007 658,301 577,243 81,058 662,681 581,176 81,505

2008 767,428 671,418 96,010 785,559 690,905 94,654

자료 회계과:
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Unit : 1000 won

360,713 293,201 67,512 85,862 66,416 19,446

367,563 284,392 83,171 70,887 53,153 17,734

374,884 289,642 53,242 92,070 74,818 17,252

398,342 341,707 56,635 84,506 71,959 12,547

425,550 373,112 52,438 130,042 114,622 15,420

473,036 420,505 52,531 123,658 104,661 18,997

543,336 487,995 55,341 119,345 93,181 26,164

593,073 532,474 60,599 192,486 158,431 34,055

Source : Division of Accounting
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단위 백만원: 　

2006 398,525 62,043 30,039 11,617 89 1,587

2007 486,321 85,598 32,787 13,801 134 1,440

2008 613,416 100,144 62,999 16,435 165 1,687

2006 7,000 - - - 16 1,639

2007 15,000 - - - - 1,701

2008 25,897 - 4,465 - - 1,515

자료 징수과:

주 당초예산총계 기준:
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Unit : million won　

5,574 19 1,717 2,631 18,422 2,613

5,938 19 1,884 4,386 18,986 1,387

6,689 19 2,782 5,093 46,564 10,086

Unit : Million won　

677 288 151,366 11,960 　 134,729 6,000

743 154 173,970 12,500 178,466 3,000

4,410 190 236,227 - 16,652 197,394 -

Source : Division of Tax Collection Office

Note : standard of total original budget
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단위 백만원: Unit : million won

2001 358,461 53,095 98,326 86,211 10,362 21,489 88,978 -

2002 346,808 55,769 94,027 82,067 10,343 26,569 70,913 7,120

2003 373,498 59,722 89,746 92,491 11,285 19,230 96,024 5,000

2004 418,679 65,834 108,608 108,757 11,718 18,928 99,834 5,000

2005 485,440 68,686 95,424 149,718 13,332 - 146,780 11,500

2006 522,314 73,671 132,846 152,444

재정보증금

- 142,313 6,000
15,040

2007 581,176 92,319 124,148 191,732

재정보증금

- 155,143 -
17,834

2008 671,418 100,144 121,001 236,227

재정보증금

- 197,394 -
16,652

자료 회계과: Source : Division of Accounting
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단위 백만원: Unit : million won

2008 613,416 32,799 9,786 9,840 54,876 55,977 135,825 12,544

단위 백만원: Unit : million won

2008 64,006 43,763 77,985 19,859 - 7,776 88,380

자료 기획예산과:

주 당초예산총계 기준:

Source : Division of Planning & Budget

Note : standard of total original budget
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단위 백만원: Unit : million won

2008 671,418 33,818 11,541 11,534 68,326 60,028 139,249 12,570

단위 백만원: Unit : million won

2008 74,090 50,130 89,680 25,382 - 6,656 88,414

자료 회계과: Source : Division of Accounting
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단위 천원: Unit : 1000 won

2001 13 87,040 86,957 67,511

2002 12 101,138 100,904 83,171

2003 11 71,665 70,493 53,242

2004 12 69,213 69,182 56,635

2005 13 68,833 67,858 52,438

2006 12 71,241 71,528 52,531

2007 14 81,058 81,505 55,341

2008 16 96,010 94,654 60,599

공기업 특별회계 1 45,619 46,408 39,818

기타특별회계 15 50,391 48,246 20,781

자료 회계과: Source : Division of Accounts
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단위 천 천원: ,㎡ Unit : 1000 , 1000 won㎡

2001 453,445 12,982 422,064 184 29,363 8 31

2002 475,285 13,137 437,998 196 35,269 8 31

2003 496,019 13,345 452,312 203 42,106 8 31

2004 519,484 14,347 472,646 457 45,277 8 31

2005 516,064 17,746 451,365 437 63,229 8 31

2006 529,648 14,475 463,580 188 64,685 8 30

2007 987,856 23,067 532,170 259 173,005 6 102

2008 882,352 5,386 647,945 654 174,659 56 1,221

4 - 1,817 - - 21 40 3 130 - -

4 - 1,817 - - 21 40 3 130 - -

3 - 1,400 - - 21 40 3 130 - -

3 - 1,360 - - 21 40 3 130 - -

3 - 1,269 - - 21 40 3 130 - -

3 110 1,184 - - 21 40 3 129 - -

- - - - - - - 1,669 282,579 - -

- - - - - 278,048 1,868 1,265 55,714 1,647 945

자료 회계과: Source : Division of Accounts




